b u s i n e s s
Chass is  Based Switches   DGS-6600 Ser ies
Chassis Based SwitchesDesigned for Enterprise LAN
• Deployable as an Enterprise
Aggregation Switch
• Supports IPv6
Superior Performance
• Switch fabric with up to 576 Gbps,

Warranty Information
Warranty •  Limited Lifetime Warranty2
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DGS-6604 4-Slot Chassis base with Fan Module without power supply
DGS-6604-SK Starter Kit: DGS-6604 + DGS-6600-CM + DGS-6600-PWR
DGS-6604-SK-48T Starter Kit: DGS-6604 + DGS-6600-CM + DGS-6600-48T + DGS-6600-PWR
DGS-6604-SK-48P1 Starter Kit: DGS-6604 + DGS-6600-CM + DGS-6600-48P + DGS-6600-PWR
DGS-6600-48T 48-port 10/100/1000M module
b u s i n e s s
Chass is  Based Switches   DGS-6600 Ser ies
1. Features available in future products
2. 1-Year Limited Warranty available only in the USA and Canada
  Product specifications, size, and shape are subject to change without notice, and actual product appearance may differ from that depicted herein.
Updated 6/27/2011
©2011  D-Link Corporation/D-Link Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.
D-Link and the D-Link logo are registered trademarks of D-Link
Corporation or its subsidiaries in the United States and/or other
countries. Other trademarks or registered trademarks are the property
of their respective owners. Visit www.dlink.com for more details.
For more information
D-Link Systems  |  17595 Mt. Herrmann Street  |  Fountain Valley, CA 92708  |  800.326.1688  |  dlink.com
DGS-6600-48S 48-port SFP module
DGS-6600-48TS 24-port 10/100/1000M and 24-port
DGS-6600-8XG 8-port 10G XFP module
DGS-6600-24SC2XG2 12-port SFP and 12 combo ports (10/100/1000Base-T/SFP Module) and 2-ports 10G XFP Module
DGS-6600-CM Control Module for DGS-6600 Series
DGS-6600-PWR 850 W AC Power Module for DGS-6600 Series
DGS-6600-FAN FAN Module for DGS-6600 Series
DV-600S D-View 6.0 Network Management Software Standard Edition
DV-600P D-View 6.0 Network Management Software Professional Edition
DEM-421XT XFP transceiver, 10GBASE-SR standard, multi-mode fiber, max. distance 300 m, 3.3/5 V
DEM-422XT XFP transceiver, 10GBASE-LR standard, single-mode fiber, max. distance 10 km, 3.3/5 V